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molex Product Change Notification (PCN)

PCN Number | 509402 Date Issued | September 24, 2020

Reason for Change | Obsolete

Change Type Description | This is to inform you that the part(s) referenced in this notice will

be made obsolete. Please contact your Molex Sales Engineer for
possible alternatives.

Reason for Short Notice | Low Demand

Planned Implementation Date | December 31, 2020

Last Time Buy Date for Obsolete Parts | October 01, 2020

Last Time Ship Date for Obsolete Parts | December 31, 2020

After Change

Overview

= Due to Low Demand and Molex strategic planning, the list of
attached parts were decided to be obsoleted.

= Product Impact

— Last Time Buy and Last Time Ship dates are shown
above.

= Part Number Impact
— See attached impacted parts list
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molex Product Change Notification (PCN)

You may address any technical inquiries regarding this PCN by sending E-mail to
pcn_coordinator@molex.com or your Local Sales Engineer.

Note: While responding, please retain "PCN Notification:509402" in the e-mail Subject line for faster
response.

Molex, LLC
2222 Wellington Court
Lisle, IL 60532
TEL: 630-969-4747
www.molex.com
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Material

0714300005
1704650002
1715650002
1717222001
1717222002
1717223001
1717223002

Eng. Record
509402
509402
509402
509402
509402
509402
509402

Reason for Change
OBS
OBS
OBS
OBS
OBS
OBS
OBS


brandi_dorge
Text Box
Material 	Eng. Record	Reason for Change	
0714300005	509402	             OBS	
1704650002	509402	             OBS	
1715650002	509402	             OBS	
1717222001	509402	             OBS	
1717222002	509402	             OBS	
1717223001	509402	             OBS	
1717223002	509402	             OBS	
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