

Product Change Notification (PCN)

PCN Number	509402	Date Issued	September 24, 2020
Reason for Change	Obsolete		
Change Type Description	This is to inform you that the part(s) referenced in this notice will be made obsolete. Please contact your Molex Sales Engineer for possible alternatives.		
Reason for Short Notice	Low Demand		
Planned Implementation Date	December 31, 2020		
Last Time Buy Date for Obsolete Parts	October 01, 2020		
Last Time Ship Date for Obsolete Parts	December 31, 2020		

After Change

Overview

 Due to Low Demand and Molex strategic planning, the list of attached parts were decided to be obsoleted.

Product Impact

 Last Time Buy and Last Time Ship dates are shown above.

Part Number Impact

- See attached impacted parts list



molex[®]

Product Change Notification (PCN)

You may address any technical inquiries regarding this PCN by sending E-mail to pcn_coordinator@molex.com or your Local Sales Engineer.

Note: While responding, please retain "**PCN Notification:509402**" in the e-mail Subject line for faster response.

RELEASED

Molex, LLC 2222 Wellington Court Lisle, IL 60532 TEL: 630-969-4747 www.molex.com

Material	Eng. Record	Reason for Change
0714300005	509402	OBS
1704650002	509402	OBS
1715650002	509402	OBS
1717222001	509402	OBS
1717222002	509402	OBS
1717223001	509402	OBS
1717223002	509402	OBS